UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 822 REC December 1999

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

e632544201B

Doc#: 0632549201 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/21/2006 11:08 AM Pg: 1 of 3

| | 1 | | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|-----------------|--------------------|--|--|
| THE GRANTOK(S) | | Above Space for Recorder's use only | | | | | | |
| Russell Williams an Mary Jo Williams, hi | | | | | | | | |
| of the City ofRolling | g Meadows | _ County of _ | СООК | State of | Illinois | £ 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| considerations | | | I | OULLARS, and | d other good | and valuable | | |
| considerationsTORussell F. Williams and | | _ in hand paid, ams as Trustees | CONVEY(S) under a Deci | aration of Twee | and QUI | Γ CLAIM(S) | | |
| 4 Prestw | Name) زادل are کمالن | and Address | s of Grantee | es) | <u> </u> | | | |
| all interest in the following described Rea commonly known as 4 Prestwick Lane, R | il Estate, it e ro Rolling Meadov | eal estate situa | ated in | СООК | Cou | nty, Illinois. | | |
| - | | 771111 | , (s | t. address) lega | ılly described | l as: | | |
| PARCEL 1: Lot 25 in Winthrop Village, bein North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal N 20552835 in Cook County, Illinois. | or o Cult III | 0.0 | | | | | | |
| PARCEL 2: Easement for the benefit of Parce As Document 20552836 and as created by Deed da | el 1 as establishe | ed by Declaration | on Jated July | 16, 1968, and r | ecorded July | 16. 1968 | | |
| As Document 20552836 and as created by Deed da hereby releasing and waiving all rights und | der and by view | 8, as Document 2 | 20552856 (5) in | gress and egress. | | 10, 1700, | | |
| hereby releasing and waiving all rights und Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): | 02-26-3 | 315-025 | nestead Exer | option Laws o | of the State of | of Illinios. | | |
| Address(es) of Real Estate: 4 Prestwic | k Lane, Rolling | g Meadows, Illi | nois 60008 | Ox | | | | |
| mPlease Holes (UK) | DATED this | (SEAL) | <u>th</u> day | of Nov | 20_ | 06 | | |
| ~ | | | | | | | | |
| Street West Mary Jo Williams Mary Jo Williams | Llace med | (SEAL) | | | | (SEAL) | | |
| State of llinois, County of COOK in the State after Russell Williams personally known | o and Mary Jo W | Villiams | on Sb. | Notary Public | 0.00 | | | |
| SEAL foregoing instrum HERE signed, sealed and uses and purposes | delivered the s | before me this | day in perso | n, and acknow | ledged that | t h ey ct, for the | | |
| | | | | | G OI HOM | worden. | | |

200

0632549201 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| GEORGE E. COLE- | | | ТО | Quit Claim Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL | | | |
|---|------------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|---|--|--|--|
| 1-30-06 20.00 4 PRESILVIK LJ 6571 | + Coun | | UFFICIAL MY SEAL S | LEROY F. MAZUREK COMMISSION EXPIRES EPTEMBER 14, 2009 20 06 | | | |
| Given under my hand and official seal, this | | clay of | 17/2004 | 20 00 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 | | | |
| Commission expires September 14, 20 | | | NOTARY P | | | | |
| This instrument was prepared byLeRoy Mazurek, 151 | 5 E. Central Ros | Ad, Arlington (Name and A | a Heigh w, Illin Address) | 1018 00003 | | | |
| | | | | /c- | | | |
| Russell F. Williams (Name) | | SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Russell F. Williams | | | | | |
| i i | - | Kussen | | ame) | | | |
| MAIL TO: 4 Prestwick Lane (Address) Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 | | 4 Prestwick Lane | | | | | |
| Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 | | (Address) | | | | | |
| (City, State and Zip) | | Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 | | | | | |
| OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO | | (City, State and Zip) | | | | | |
| This conveyance is to a revocable Trust created by t subject to reassessment of property and is also exem | he Grantors and pt under Paragi | l does not co raph E of Sec | nstitute a char ction 4 of Real | nge in ownership and is not Estate Transfer Tax Act. | | | |
| Date: | Luzz | 16 6 | <u> </u> | bei - | | | |

0632549201 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY CHAMPON AND GRAMMER (SS LINCS S/3 15020 B)

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Millinois, or other during recognized as a person and laws of the State of Illinois.

Liney 7 Magurek

Signature:

LEROY F. MAZUREK MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 14, 2009

The Grantee or his Ayert affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deal or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and held business or acquire and held business or acquire and held title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Nov. 26 . 2001

Lohy 7. Mazeirek
Subscribed and swore to before he
by the said
this 11 day of 11 min. 2006

M Signatur

OFFICIAL MY COM. AISSIF, A EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 4 2009

OFFICIAL

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or AEI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE